Inventa Digital Technologies Pvt Ltd, 
Chakala, Andheri - Kurla Rd, Hanuman Nagar, Andheri East, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra 400093 
Contact Number: 9930106595 

2. a) This is hardware rental engagement and hardware is delivered as 
per Table-A. Total payment for 5 months engagement is 35,000.00 
(Rupees, Thirty-Five Thousand Only). The commercials is exclusive of 
taxes and same will be paid at actual. 

b) Above commercials include 5 months hardware support  

3. All your correspondences including invoices shall bear the Purchase 
Order number (PO no. IEIS-INSL-PO-55-25082020) as indicated in above.